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

Rem: An impeccably maintained 4bdr/3.1bth Colonial, set on a corner lot in the notable
community of Stirling Chase. The Scot II model boasts over 3500 sq ft of living space w/a
grand 2 story entrance.

Agent Rem: Impeccably maintained, move-in ready 4bdr/3.1bth Colonial
boasting over 3500sq.ft in the notable community of Stirling Chase. Come take a
look, this is the one!
Dir: Martine Ave. to Rambling Drive.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $619,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488208 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1033 GRANDVIEW AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-1630 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JAYNE BERNSTEIN Agent Phone: 908-403-9330

Rem: Spacious and beautifully updated 4 bedroom, 3 bath Colonial. Highlights include
gorgeous in laid and hardwood floors, four levels of living, open staircase to 2nd and 3rd
floors and loads of windows

Agent Rem: Spacious Colonial offering four levels of living!
Dir: Central Ave to Sycamore (corner of Grandview and Sycamore)

09/16/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $600,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499493 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

7 ABERDEEN RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2201 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: DEBORAH CITARELLA Agent Phone: 908-577-0977

Rem: Beautiful 4 Bedrooms 2 1/2 Bath freshly painted home. This home is so inviting with a
large foyer. The spacious eat in kitchen boasts granite counter tops, pantry, & stainless
steel appliances with a

Agent Rem:
Dir: Terrill Rd to Kevin Rd to Aberdeen Rd House on Right

09/16/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $646,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500851 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

31 SAGAMORE DR, New
Providence Boro 07974-1649 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: ELIZABETH LANDY Agent Phone: 973-615-5722

Rem: Best value in New Providence, this spacious Murray Hill 4 bedroom home is within
walking distance to NYC train, top rated schools, and shopping. The family room addition
expands the living space & the

Agent Rem: Best value in NP, lots of living space, flat yard, walk to Murray Hill
train, great neighborhood, large bedrooms, family room addition.
Dir: South or Mountain to Southgate to Sagamore

09/16/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $594,500

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3486226 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

16 RIDGE WAY, Fanwood Boro
07023-1301 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JANICE E GOOD-PIGA Agent Phone: 908-759-6729

Rem: Come Tour This Breathtaking Custom 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA Split Level Home With LR With
A Wood-Burning Fireplace, Formal DR, EIK W/Gourmet Chef's Stove, Family Room, Great
Trex Patio/Deck, Attached Garage.

Agent Rem: Don't Miss The Opportunity To Tour A Breath-Taking Split Level
Home In A Coveted Section Of Fanwood, BLOCKS From The Fanwood Train
Station. 2-4 Sunday
Dir: Midway To Ridge Way To End Of Cul De Sac

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


9/14/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 11/31

Agent 4 Up Open House

09/16/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $765,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490507 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

23 PRINCETON RD, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1519 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: HOLLY FOLGIA Agent Phone: 908-514-7475

Rem: This 5BR CUSTOM SPLIT boasts NEWLY PAINTED INTERIOR AND DECK (MAY
2018), 25x16 MASTER SUITE w/Custom WIC and Luxurious Bath, Great Room with GAS
FP, MULTI ZONE HEAT AND CAC w/NEW CONDENSER.

Agent Rem: PRICE IMPROVEMENT!! Incredible 5BR 3.1 Bath Custom Split in
College Estates! FRESHLY PAINTED INTERIOR, New CAC Condenser, HUGE
MBR SUITE, FABULOUS LOCATION!
Dir: Springfield Ave. to Princeton Rd.

09/16/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $699,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3479104 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

491 BAYBERRY LN,
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: GAIL MARNER Agent Phone: 908-963-5302

Rem:
Agent Rem:
Dir: Deer Path to Ackerman. Right on Coles. Right on New Providence. 1st right
onto Bayberry. #491 on right.

09/16/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $349,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492359 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

215 WATCHUNG TER, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1425 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: NEDA YARNALL Agent Phone: 908-892-3447

Rem: 4 Bedroom, 2 Full Bath Cape within the highly desirable school district of Scotch
Plains. Minutes from the lovely downtown with charming restaurants, weekend farmer's
market and lots of fun

Agent Rem: NEW PRICE!! Great opportunity in the desirable town of Scotch
Plains for under $400k.
Dir: Mountain Ave to Watchung Terrace

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $825,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3484099 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

8 COUNTRYSIDE DR, New
Providence Boro 07901-4110 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: CHRIS NIEDZIELSKI Agent Phone: 908-578-9271

Rem: Elegant KAPLAN BUILT Countryside Colonial! Classic & spacious with an open floor
plan designed for today's lifestyle.

Agent Rem: Fabulous 4 bedroom Center Hall Colonial, large closets, wood
floors, family room w fireplace, deck looking park-like yard. Terrific Countryside
neighborhood
Dir: Mountain Ave. to Countryside Dr.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/16/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500984 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

11 WILBUR ST, New Providence
Boro 07974-2248 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: PATRICIA SILVAGNI Agent Phone: 201-650-6368

Rem: Well maintained home with many updates: newer windows, stainless steel appliances
new tile floor in Kit. , new hot water heater,refinished hardwood floors. Fenced in rear yard.

Agent Rem: This well maintained home is in one of NP's sought after locations.
Short distance to town and NYC transit.
Dir: Springfield Ave. to Livingston Ave. to Thomas to Wilbur.

09/15/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $420,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499366 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

833 W NORTH AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1471 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: THOMAS WITZEL Agent Phone: 908-337-7933

Rem: Charming Cape Cod in Westfield just 2 blocks from downtown! Step up to the fully
enclosed porch connected to nature by 8 banks of jalousie windows! Through the front door,
you enter a nice size living

Agent Rem:
Dir: GSP 137 then head west on North Ave. thru Cranford to Westfield - Rt 22 to
Mountain ave Mtside. Right onto Dudley Ave to end. Left on North Ave.

09/16/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $420,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499366 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

833 W NORTH AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1471 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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
floors and new carpet upstairs on third floor. Private Patio in the expansive backyard and
lovely front porch for relaxing

Agent Rem: Renovated 4 bedroom 1.5 bath Colonial. Fresh paint, new fridge,
washer, dryer, Nice front porch and patio overlooking expansive backyard.
Dir: Springfield Ave eastbound side near Central Ave.

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500724 Tot Baths: 1.2 Status: A

131 PARK ST, Westfield Town
07090-2511 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: DONNA B. PERCH Agent Phone: 908-468-0242

Rem: Charming in-town location! Huge, deep yard! Lots of large window make this home
very light and airy. Enjoy the ability for everyone to have their own space with 3 full floors of
living space.

Agent Rem: Updated kitchen and baths. Amazing Walk-score!
Dir: Central Ave to Park St .

09/16/2018 Style: One Floor Unit LP: $324,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3489493 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

23 CELLAR AVE, Clark Twp.
07066-2709 Ybt: 2007 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:23 Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: CAROL DIGRACI Agent Phone: 201-401-6056

Rem: Light & Bright 2nd floor unit. 2 BR 1 Bath. Kitchen has Tile floor, Stainless Steel
Appliances & Granite Counters. HW floors throughout. Recessed lighting, Crown Molding,
California Closet system

Agent Rem: 2 BR 1 Bath Updated second floor unit. Hard Wood Floors. Laundry
in Unit. Great Value! Low Maintenance Fee.
Dir: Lake Ave to Cellar, complex on left

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $974,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492471 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

1311 HETFIELD AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4640 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS MID-TOWN DIRECT Agt Name: CYNTHIA APICELLA Agent Phone: 201-697-5365

Rem: Stunning & spacious (5000 sq. ft includes finished basement) newly built 2018,
James Hardie siding, custom woodwork, designer colors & handpicked finishes. 5/6
bedrooms, 5 bath home, features large

Agent Rem:
Dir: West Broad Street to Hetfield Road
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $449,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492020 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

99 Bloomingdale Ave, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2456 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Super cute 3 BR, 1.5 bath Colonial w/rocking chair front porch! Attractive easy care
vinyl siding & windows. Interior freshly painted & floors refinished in LR & DR. High ceilings
throughout. 3rd flr

Agent Rem:
Dir: Elizabeth Avenue to Bloomingdale Avenue

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $839,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492389 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

604 Willow St, Cranford Twp.
07016-1857 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Stately Cranford Colonial welcomes you w/full width front terrace perfect for
entertaining! Wonderful proximity to parks, schools, & recreation. Gracious entry foyer
w/working fireplace opens to wonde

Agent Rem: NEW PRICE $839,000!!
Dir: Springfield Ave to West End Place; to Willow Street

09/16/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $389,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501381 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2 MOHAWK DR, Cranford Twp.
07016-3312 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Rem: FABULOUS, UPDATED & PRISTINE CAPE COD HOME- BEST VALUE in
CRANFORD! Located in Indian Village w/ Mohawk Park, Schools & Shopping moments
away. Renovated EIK, LR, Lg DR, Mud Rm, Finished Bsmt, CAC!

Agent Rem: JUST LISTED! METICULOUSLY CARED FOR & UPDATED CAPE
IN THE WONDERFUL INDIAN VILLAGE NEIGHBORHOOD OF CRANFORD.
Dir: Raritan Rd to Mohawk Dr OR Walnut Ave to Lexington to Mohawk Dr

09/16/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $499,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501244 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1152 IRIS DR, Mountainside
Boro 07092-2215 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: ARLEEN V POST Agent Phone: 908-377-6385

Rem: Welcome to this classic mid-century split.1st fl features gleaming hd wd flrs and sun
filled rms. The fam rm addition w/ wd burning fp opens from the kit and DR providing a warm
gathering space 4 all.

Agent Rem: First Time Open.Welcome to this just listed mid-century split level
home.1st fl fam rm w/ fire pl. Large property, convenient to school, recreation and
shopping
Dir: Rt 22W to R on Summit Rd, L on Iris Drive. Alternate: New Providence Rd.
to R on Wood Valley, R on Central L on Blazo which becomes Iris
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/16/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $485,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501408 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

83 N GLENWOOD RD,
Fanwood Boro 07023-1422 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL ROBERT MICHAEL REALTY Agt Name: MARYANN R FUCSKO Agent Phone: 732-382-2550

Rem: Do not miss out on this beautifully maintained 4 bedroom, 2 full bath split level home.
The ground level features a bedroom and family room.The partially finished basement
provides a spacious office

Agent Rem: Beautifully maintained 4 bedroom, 2 full bath split,new kitchen
w/granite counter tops,newer roof , central air and furnace. Close to NYC train
and schools
Dir: Lake Ave. t to Martine to Midway to Glenwood or Westfield Rd. to Sun Valley
to Glenwood

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $769,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501413 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

24 TREEVIEW CIR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2436 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JILL A. SKIBINSKY Agent Phone: 908-233-6841

Rem: Nestled upon over 1/3 an acre in the desired Berwyck Chase neighborhood, this
4BR/3.1BA Colonial w/ open floor plan is ideal for any lifestyle.Manicured landscaping
contributes to the exceptional

Agent Rem: Impressive,move-in ready 4BR 3.1BA home with one of the largest
lots in Berwyck Chase! Lots of updates!
Dir: Clydesdale to Treeview Circle

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $795,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501415 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25 HAMILTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial in Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side
Neighborhood, 1 block to Exp Bus to NYC, & 1/2 mile to Train & Historic, Vibrant Downtown
Cranford. Boasting HWFs, 10 ft

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth Ave to L on Hamilton OR North Ave to Arlington to R
on Hamilton

09/16/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $535,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501416 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

4 HELEN ST, Fanwood Boro
07023-1528 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: 3 blocks to Fanwood train station! Like new! So much redone in this home including
the kitchen & 2 full baths! Beautiful floors, new carpet, fresh paint throughout.
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

Rem: Set on a professionally landscaped property, this tastefully appointed 5BR/3BA home
is move-in ready! Enjoy the updated kitchen, fabulous MBR suite, hardwood flrs. plus many
updates & amenities.

Agent Rem: MOVE IN READY 5 bedroom 3 full bath home on a beautiful tree
lined street. Close to NYC transportation, A MUST SEE!!!!!
Dir: New Providence Road to Birch Hill Road to Hickory Lane
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/16/2018 Style: Expanded Ranch LP: $459,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501572 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

736 CLINTON AVE, Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1702 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CAMMAROTA REAL ESTATE Agt Name: MARY JO CAMMAROTA Agent Phone: 732-604-1351

Rem: This lovely 4 bedroom 2.5 bath expanded Ranch has been recently updated. This
home features an open floor plan, hardwood flooring in the living room, dining room, family
room and bedrooms.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Kenilworth Boulevard to South Michigan Ave to Clinton Ave

09/16/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $880,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3491721 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

12 SALEM RD, New Providence
Boro 07974-2344 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: TURPIN REAL ESTATE, INC. Agt Name: DENISE TORSIELLO Agent Phone: 908-230-9214

Rem: Professionally rebuilt 5 bedroom 3 full bath Split Level by local builder,Torbilt
Construction. Original home was taken down to the studs, redesigned, and renovated.
Open concept floor plan on main

Agent Rem: Rebuilt 5 bedroom 3 bath home with fully fenced yard!
Dir: Central Ave. to Salem Road

09/16/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $699,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3496081 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

26 DEERWOOD DR, Clark Twp.
07066-2817 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: C-21 J.R.S. REALTY Agt Name: JESSICA HOFF Agent Phone: 908-612-1376

Rem: Awesome home!! Numerous updates include new roof, 2017 kitchen, master bath,
under 10 yr cac&more WITH TRUE IN LAW SUITE built 2001-02!!! A backyard oasis!!tons
of storage,h/wood all over!!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake to orchard to Hawthorne to Deerfield or oak ridge to brookside to
Deerfield

09/16/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $624,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3497006 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

237 FRIAR LN, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1338 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: JOHN ALVIN ALICANTE Agent Phone: 908-347-8015

Rem: Beautifully-maintained ranch with lots of updates! Kitchen has cherry cabinets, new
dishwasher, in-sink garbage disposal unit, granite countertop, newer backsplash. vinyl floor.

Agent Rem: Come and see this beautifully-maintained ranch with lots of
updates! Gleaming hardwood floors throughout! Huge LR & FR! Excellent school
system! A must see!
Dir: From Rte 22 W, right on Robin Hood Rd (before Glenside Ave/Mountainside
Ave turn), rt on Nottingham Way, left on Friar Ln, 3rd house on the right.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/16/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $759,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501620 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

2022 ARROWWOOD DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4730 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: MARY DEPAOLA Agent Phone: 908-963-8673

Rem: Open floor plan on main level. In-law suite w/separate entry.Detached 2-car garage
w/BONUS 2nd level study/storage/recreation area & full bath .Newly updated home backs to
Shackamaxon Golf course.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lamberts Mill to Shackamaxon to Arrowwood

09/16/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $386,900
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